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17653

1604008
1603000

1604008
1603000

 
 

farbig
weiß

550 Blatt
700 Blatt

90 x 90 mm
90 x 90 mm

lose
  

Notizzettel

Bestell-
Nummer

Hersteller-
Nummer

VEFarbeInhaltFormatAusführungProdukt

Zettelboxeinlagen, weißZettelboxeinlagen, farbig

Zettelboxeinlagen
• lose 
• 80 g/qm


